PlaceBack#

Show #B3845 (Rick Christy): Silver Dollar #1 (02/22/2019-02/27/2019)
600. AQHA 452800: Youth Hunt Seat Equitation (14-18) - Shown: 9

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

8’8\1@01-&00!\)!—‘

875
834
806
553
114
852
588
870
133

A NATURAL DANCER
MIDKNIGHT INVITATION
CASH INCLUDED

CALL ME AHOTTIE
SHESA HOT SELECTION
DREAMIN WITH ME

GUN POWDER N SMOKE
WEARIN ONLY MOONLITE
LOVER TREAT ME GOOD

LILY R RICHARDSON
JESSICA MCALLISTER
NATASHA D REPLOGLE
BELLA ROSA

MADISON PARDUHN
ALEXIS RUTLEDGE

LEAH ANDERSON

HANNA ISELIN OLAUSSEN
LILY E ANDERSON

LILY RICHARDSON &
JESSICA MCALLISTER
ROBIN AND ERIC REPLOGLE
REBEKAH ROSA

JEFF PARDUHN

ALEXIS RUTLEDGE

LORI ANN ANDERSON
HANNA ISELIN OLAUSSEN
LILY E ANDERSON



PlaceBack#

Show #B3846 (Tony Burris): Silver Dollar #1 (02/22/2019-02/27/2019)
600. AQHA 452800: Youth Hunt Seat Equitation (14-18) - Shown: 9

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

8’8\1@01-&00!\)!—‘

875
553
834
806
114
588
852
870
133

A NATURAL DANCER
CALL ME AHOTTIE
MIDKNIGHT INVITATION
CASH INCLUDED

SHESA HOT SELECTION
GUN POWDER N SMOKE
DREAMIN WITH ME
WEARIN ONLY MOONLITE
LOVER TREAT ME GOOD

LILY R RICHARDSON
BELLA ROSA

JESSICA MCALLISTER
NATASHA D REPLOGLE
MADISON PARDUHN

LEAH ANDERSON

ALEXIS RUTLEDGE
HANNA ISELIN OLAUSSEN
LILY E ANDERSON

LILY RICHARDSON &
REBEKAH ROSA

JESSICA MCALLISTER
ROBIN AND ERIC REPLOGLE
JEFF PARDUHN

LORI ANN ANDERSON
ALEXIS RUTLEDGE

HANNA ISELIN OLAUSSEN
LILY E ANDERSON



PlaceBack#

Show #B3847 (Dean Ross): Silver Dollar #1 (02/22/2019-02/27/2019)
600. AQHA 452800: Youth Hunt Seat Equitation (14-18) - Shown: 9

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

8’8\1@01-&00!\)!—‘

875
553
114
834
806
588
852
870
133

A NATURAL DANCER
CALL ME AHOTTIE
SHESA HOT SELECTION
MIDKNIGHT INVITATION
CASH INCLUDED

GUN POWDER N SMOKE
DREAMIN WITH ME
WEARIN ONLY MOONLITE
LOVER TREAT ME GOOD

LILY R RICHARDSON
BELLA ROSA

MADISON PARDUHN
JESSICA MCALLISTER
NATASHA D REPLOGLE
LEAH ANDERSON

ALEXIS RUTLEDGE
HANNA ISELIN OLAUSSEN
LILY E ANDERSON

LILY RICHARDSON &
REBEKAH ROSA

JEFF PARDUHN

JESSICA MCALLISTER
ROBIN AND ERIC REPLOGLE
LORI ANN ANDERSON
ALEXIS RUTLEDGE

HANNA ISELIN OLAUSSEN
LILY E ANDERSON



